WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS

Wireless Accessories

Batteries and Chargers

For use with:

BP200
BP210
BP300

BAT41

AC40A Battery Charger
Order #104034

Power Supplies

For AC40A and all DX base stations

Miscellaneous Accessories

DX Base Antenna
Order #101G048

14| Clear-Com

DX Series (DX100, 121, 210, 300ES, 410)

For use with:

BP410

WH220
WH301
WH410

BAT50
Order #CZ-BAT50

AC50 Battery Charger
Order #CZ-AC50-US (USA)
Order #CZ-AC50-WW (Worldwide)

Order #CZ-AC50-KR (Korea)

«>

For AC50 US/Canada
Order #Atn: 453G013

DX Antenna Splitter/Combiner
Order #647G006

DX Beltpack Pouch
Order #107G065

For use with:
MB100

BAT850
Order #G27021-1

AC850A Battery Charger
Order #G28820-1Z1

For AC50 Worldwide

1RU Antenna Mounting Kit
Order #G28066-1

¥
CAT-5 Cable
Order #115G372



